
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Mission 1:8 Revisited: Generous and Grateful
Jan 26, 2014  •  Pastor Gregg Matte  •  2 Corinthians 9:10–15 	

2 Corinthians 9:10–11

2 Corinthians 9:12–14

__________________ creates  __________________.

__________________ impacts  ______________.

______________ is the  _________________  _____________ . 

Practice  
Acts 9:20

Priorities  
Acts 9:18–19

Perspective
Acts 9:1–10



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about 
the following opportunities and nearly 100 other 
ways you can serve His Kingdom.

First H.O.P.E. Career Coaching Team
Counseling Center
Fay.Suitor@HoustonsFirst.org

Life Bible Study Director
Adult Ministry
Ben.Pritchett@HoustonsFirst.org

Do “Moore” Team
Culinary Services
Lori.Smith@HoustonsFirst.org

Worship Band
Music & Worship
Ryan.Langford@HoustonsFirst.org

International Student Friendship 
Ministry Team
Local Missions
Marie Downing; downings@flash.net

Lord’s Supper Preparation Team
Adult Enrichment
Misti Steen; msteen@fulbright.com

volunteer opportunities

MISSION 1:8 Weekly Giving	 $518,056
MISSION 1:8 Weekly Goal	 $609,890
MISSION 1:8 Over/(Under) for January	 ($365,192)  
Other Designated Giving	 $34,904
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $37,706,182

(Giving to MISSION 1:8 is from Mar 2013-Feb 2015)

giving – week ending Jan 19, 2013

decisions Jan 19, 2013

Michelle Ragle
For Baptism

Amanda Payne
Joe Peterson
Gregg Pierce
Maddie Pierce
Sherri Pierce
Jake Ragle
Kasey Shelton
Christopher Vela
Stephen E. Wilkins

Alan DeBarbieris
Kristin DeBarbieris
Cheryl Delany
Jonathan Hines
Tylana Hudson
Megan Jarvie
Lauren Leite
Ben Monzingo
Lauren Paine

From Other Fellowships

Life Bible Study	 4,437
Mission Bible Study	 280
Total Bible Study	 4,717

attendance Jan 19, 2013

Catherine Monzingo
By Statement

Lauren Hernandez
Megan Johnson
Scott Young

Miguel Bernardo
George Farish
Dorothy Hablinski
Mark Hablinski

Baptized

sympathies
•	 Lenora Meitzner in the loss of her sister, Sylvia Rosero
•	 Travis (Deacon) and Erin Herzog in the loss of his 

grandfather, RB Herzog; Grandchildren: Caleb, Luke & Karis


